
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   FRESHMEN BOY'S DIV. 2
                                Team Results    Event No. 1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    36  DEL CAMPO            (13:09  65:44)
===================================
  1      3  Jared        Duncan            M  9 2 DEL CAMPO            12:42
  2      4  Tyler        Mercado           M  9 2 DEL CAMPO            12:50
  3      6  Grant        Akiyama           M  9 2 DEL CAMPO            13:01
  4     10  Donald       Scherschligt      M  9 2 DEL CAMPO            13:33
  5     13  Brandon      Freitas           M  9 2 DEL CAMPO            13:38
  6   ( 25) Tyler        Marengo           M  9 2 DEL CAMPO            15:29

  2.    40  JESUIT               (13:19  66:34)
===================================
  1      2  Luke         Gary              M  9 2 JESUIT               12:41
  2      5  Matthew      Henley            M  9 2 JESUIT               12:54
  3      7  Matt         Nelson            M  9 2 JESUIT               13:25
  4     12  Chris        Medina            M  9 2 JESUIT               13:37
  5     14  Christopher  San Juan          M  9 2 JESUIT               13:57
  6   ( 16) Jacob        Crayne            M  9 2 JESUIT               14:09
  7   ( 24) Michael      Conners           M  9 2 JESUIT               15:21

  3.    64  BELLA VISTA          (13:52  69:18)
===================================
  1      1  Phelan       McKinney          M  9 2 BELLA VISTA          12:09
  2      9  Michael      Burke             M  9 2 BELLA VISTA          13:32
  3     15  Adam         Kuphaldt          M  9 2 BELLA VISTA          14:07
  4     17  Holden       Smith             M  9 2 BELLA VISTA          14:24
  5     22  Ryan         Larsen            M  9 2 BELLA VISTA          15:06

  4.    98  ELK GROVE            (15:01  75:03)
===================================
  1      8  Jackson      Levin             M  9 2 ELK GROVE            13:29
  2     19  Tyler        McKenzie          M  9 2 ELK GROVE            14:51
  3     21  Leonard      Ma                M  9 2 ELK GROVE            14:59
  4     23  Nick         Ignoffo           M  9 2 ELK GROVE            15:17
  5     27  Tyler        Church            M  9 2 ELK GROVE            16:27

  5.   103  BEAR CREEK           (15:07  75:33)
===================================
  1     11  Lue          Thao              M  9 2 BEAR CREEK           13:37
  2     18  Joshua       Corbett           M  9 2 BEAR CREEK           14:50
  3     20  Ian          Andersen          M  9 2 BEAR CREEK           14:55
  4     26  Taylor       Mills             M  9 2 BEAR CREEK           15:33
  5     28  Brendan      Gormly            M  9 2 BEAR CREEK           16:38

                  =======================================================
                                FRESHMEN BOY'S DIVISION 2
                             Individual Results   Event No. 1
                     awards:  teams 2 & 8 individuals not on teams 1-2
                  ======================================================

Place TmPl No.  Fname        Lname          Sex Yr  Div School          Time  
===== ==== ==== ============ ============== === === === =============== ===== 
    1       671 Brandon      Biondo           M   9 2   ROSEVILLE       12:00  I 



    2    1  440 Phelan       McKinney         M   9 2   BELLA VISTA     12:09  I 
    3       449 Angel        Gaytan           M   9 2   BUHACH COLONY   12:21  I 
    4       709 Peter        Serface          M   9 2   VACAVILLE       12:24  I 
    5       607 Edixon       Puglisi          M   9 2   OAKMONT         12:28  I 
    6    2  540 Luke         Gary             M   9 2   JESUIT          12:41  T 
    7    3  471 Jared        Duncan           M   9 2   DEL CAMPO       12:42  T 
    8    4  474 Tyler        Mercado          M   9 2   DEL CAMPO       12:50  T 
    9    5  543 Matthew      Henley           M   9 2   JESUIT          12:54  T 
   10    6  464 Grant        Akiyama          M   9 2   DEL CAMPO       13:01  T 
   11       426 Cory         Beal             M   9 2   ATWATER         13:04  I 
   12       560 Tim          Baker            M   9 2   MANTECA         13:05  I 
   13       604 Nik          Garcia-Haupert   M   9 2   OAKMONT         13:13  I 
   14       610 Jackson      Peyton           M   9 2   PLEASANT GROVE  13:23    
   15    7  552 Matt         Nelson           M   9 2   JESUIT          13:25  T 
   16    8  497 Jackson      Levin            M   9 2   ELK GROVE       13:29    
   17    9  436 Michael      Burke            M   9 2   BELLA VISTA     13:32    
   18   10  482 Donald       Scherschligt     M   9 2   DEL CAMPO       13:33  T 
   19   11  434 Lue          Thao             M   9 2   BEAR CREEK      13:37    
   20   12  549 Chris        Medina           M   9 2   JESUIT          13:37  T 
   21   13  472 Brandon      Freitas          M   9 2   DEL CAMPO       13:38  T 
   22   14  555 Christopher  San Juan         M   9 2   JESUIT          13:57  T 
   23   15  438 Adam         Kuphaldt         M   9 2   BELLA VISTA     14:07    
   24   16  533 Jacob        Crayne           M   9 2   JESUIT          14:09  T 
   25       603 Brent        Adams            M   9 2   OAKMONT         14:20    
   26   17  442 Holden       Smith            M   9 2   BELLA VISTA     14:24    
   27   18  430 Joshua       Corbett          M   9 2   BEAR CREEK      14:50    
   28   19  499 Tyler        McKenzie         M   9 2   ELK GROVE       14:51    
   29   20  429 Ian          Andersen         M   9 2   BEAR CREEK      14:55    
   30   21  498 Leonard      Ma               M   9 2   ELK GROVE       14:59    
   31   22  439 Ryan         Larsen           M   9 2   BELLA VISTA     15:06    
   32   23  495 Nick         Ignoffo          M   9 2   ELK GROVE       15:17    
   33   24  532 Michael      Conners          M   9 2   JESUIT          15:21  T 
   34   25  484 Tyler        Marengo          M   9 2   DEL CAMPO       15:29  T 
   35   26  433 Taylor       Mills            M   9 2   BEAR CREEK      15:33    
   36   27  494 Tyler        Church           M   9 2   ELK GROVE       16:27    
   37   28  432 Brendan      Gormly           M   9 2   BEAR CREEK      16:38    
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#455 Ian Noruse - Casa Roble  DQ  unsportmanlike 


